Greiner S tadtnwzlsterscgl\‘i/[aften 2018
Ergebnistafel - Mixed

1.Platzl

2.Platz 3.Platz

SCHARF Tamara/
HAHN Manfred

-

HARUCKSTEINER HOBARTH Rosa /

Barbara / DANNERBAUER
ACHLEITNER Anton
Christian

4. Platz: PALMETSHOFER Marianne / Erich

5. Platz: PITZL Marion/ Franz

6. Platz: FISCHER Irmgard/ Leo

7. Platz: ZIERVOGL Theresia/ Josef

8. Platz: FOHRINGER Aurelia / FISCHER Fritz

9. Platz: FEUCHTNER Waltraud / HAHN Ernst

10. Platz: NEUNDLINGER Rosa / SCHIEFER Josef

11. Platz: SCHMADERER Maria / KOCK Ernst

12. Platz: SINDHUBER Ursula / JURKOWITSCH Pascal
13. Platz: RADINGER Maria / PANHOFER Josef

14. Platz: HINTERDORFER Hannelore / STOLZ Leopold - STOLZ Martin
15. Platz: FREINSCHLAG Marianne / TEMPER Anton
16. Platz: SCHEIBELAUER Marlene / HANDL Johann
17. Platz: TIEFENBACHER Karin / TEMPER Manfred
18. Platz: HINTERSTEINER Josefa / Hubert

19. Platz: RATHGEB Ida / RAFFETSEDER Hermann
20. Platz: HAIDER Silke / ECKL Johann



21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Platz:
Platz:
Platz:
Platz:
Platz:
Platz:
Platz:
Platz:
Platz:
Platz:

AICHINGER Hermine / Gerhard

JURKOWITSCH Gertraud / Thomas
RUMETSHOFER Sabine / Martin
STELLNBERGER Inge / SPINDELBERGER Gerhard
WAIDHOFER Sara / RUMETSHOFER Daniel
RIEGLER Bianca / JURKOWITSCH Marcel
WIMMER Manuela/ Gottfried

WAGNER Sandra / KILLINGER Patrick

SEELIGER Anna - RIEPERT Christine / RIEPERT Horst

NEUNDLINGER Eva / LEZSOVICS Walter



